Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

44.133.91

SPICE
SPICE, Glastiegel, 700 ml, Transparent

085x155cm

0.3 kg

0.3336 kg

31

25/1

0.49 mx0.205 mx0.49 m
8.34 kg
8605040088173
701328900000

11



